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Edmonton Alberta
$469,000

This home has the WOW factor! Original Owners of this well loved home is located in the mature community

of Ottewell. Bright Bungalow has been well maintained with 3+2 Bedrooms, 3 Baths, Vacuum

system/attachments, ceiling fans, shingles on house/double garage appx 4-5 years, high eff furnace appx 4

years, HWT appx 6 years, large backyard deck, and 2 - 6'x8' sheds. Main floor - LR/DR consists of hardwood

floors, large bay windows/white shutters. Kitchen has beautiful stained glass cupboards/skylight/pantry/eat in

area/door exit to backyard deck. 3pce bath. Huge Primary has mirrored his/hers closets, 3pce ensuite, stacked

washer/dryer, sliding doors to deck. 2nd bdrm and 3rd bdrm - (bay window/white shutters) are both of

generous size. Spacious landing at backdoor leads to full basement with laminate flooring - 4th&5th bdrms,

large cozy FR/wood FP/dry bar, 3pce bath, and utility room with lots of storage. Backyard has a deck, 2 sheds

and double garage with back lane. Close to all amenities. A Must See! (id:6769)

Family room 8.46 m X 4.63 m

Bedroom 4 2.7 m X 3.96 m

Bedroom 5 3.04 m X 3.07 m

Living room 5.56 m X 4.8 m

Dining room 3.32 m X 2.39 m

Kitchen 3.72 m X 4.52 m

Primary Bedroom 3.98 m X 4.29 m

Bedroom 2 2.78 m X 2.79 m

Bedroom 3 4.56 m X 3.84 m
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